
Individueel
# korps stek 1 stek 2 stek 3 stek 4 stek 5 totaal

1 10 Posthumus Peter 3 9 20 36 43 48 156
2 3 Sanders Arjan 1 17 10 34 41 42 144
3 21 Kleef, van André 10 20 30 48 30 138
4 12 Buijs Jeroen 1 12 14 31 33 42 132
5 28 Roos Henk 2 12 25 29 18 24 108
6 29 Swart Dirk 3 3 17 33 16 27 96
7 24 Gootjes Reinier 4 5 23 17 19 32 96
8 23 Jonge, de Jan 2 6 18 22 15 24 85
9 19 Melten Frank 4 0 9 18 26 30 83

10 6 Sanders Cees 5 15 4 22 26 10 77
11 8 Wind, De Gerrit 3 5 4 25 21 13 68
12 1 Eckhardt Sjaak 3 5 18 15 22 63
13 33 Kaars Rob 2 14 21 8 17 62
14 22 Ooteman Chris 5 14 14 18 10 61
15 18 Beerepoot Paul 1 4 9 17 13 17 60
16 5 Agenant Jan 3 3 23 14 14 57
17 4 Diekema Jannes 7 9 5 12 8 16 50
18 27 Buijsman Paul 6 1 7 17 14 10 49
19 14 Koek Ronald 5 6 7 11 10 14 48
20 25 Amersfoort, van Ernst 7 1 8 13 11 15 48
21 17 Franzen Klaas 3 6 11 9 10 39
22 32 Vos Herman 2 8 7 10 12 39
23 31 Meijer Jan 2 2 7 11 3 13 36
24 15 Buijs Carla 5 0 1 8 16 11 36
25 20 Ooteman Nico 4 0 2 12 4 15 33
26 11 Jager Xaver 3 4 6 9 11 33
27 13 Franzen Piet 6 0 3 8 12 10 33
28 16 Zonneveld Chris 5 6 5 6 7 29
29 9 Konijn Niels 2 1 1 4 20 28
30 30 Etten, van Cor 6 0 4 2 13 7 26
31 2 Hogeterp Cor 7 3 4 1 6 5 19
32 7 Konijn Morris 0
33 26 Hogeterp Frans 0 61,6

4,8 9,1 16,6 16,4 18,6 2032



Korpsen
1 Buijs Jeroen 1 132 336

Sanders Arjan 1 144 336
Beerepoot Paul 1 60 336

2 Wind, De Gerrit 3 68 320
Posthumus Peter 3 156 320
Swart Dirk 3 96 320

3 Kaars Rob 2 62 255
Roos Henk 2 108 255
Jonge, de Jan 2 85 255

4 Gootjes Reinier 4 96 212
Melten Frank 4 83 212
Ooteman Nico 4 33 212

5 Koek Ronald 5 48 161
Buijs Carla 5 36 161
Sanders Cees 5 77 161

6 Diekema Jannes 7 50 117
Hogeterp Cor 7 19 117
Amersfoort, van Ernst 7 48 117

7 Etten, van Cor 6 26 108
Buijsman Paul 6 49 108
Franzen Piet 6 33 108


